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Caporelli Liz Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2277 ecaporelli@whoi.edu 

Chadwick Bill Oregon State University  (541) 867-0179 bill.chadwick@noaa.gov 

Chaffey Mark  Monterey Bay Aquarium Research 
Institute (831) 775-1708 chma@mbari.org 

Chandler Richard  Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2272 rchandler@whoi.edu 

DeSilva Annette  University-National Oceanographic 
Laboratory System   (401) 874-6827 office@unols.org 

Detrick Bob Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-3335 rdetrick@whoi.edu 

Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292-8583 edieter@nsf.gov 

Edmonds Hedy University of Texas Marine Science 
Institute (361) 749-6772 edmonds@utmsi.utexas.edu  

Flick Larry Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508)  289-2450 lflick@whoi.edu 

Fornari Dan Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2857 dfornari@whoi.edu 

Foster Dudley Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2273 dfoster@whoi.edu 

Hebert David University of Rhode Island (401) 874-6610 hebert@gso.uri.edu 
Huber Julie Marine Biological Lab (401) (289-3705 x6616 jhuber@mbl.edu 
Karson Jeffrey  Duke University (919) 684-2731 jkarson@duke.edu 
Kelley Debbie  University of Washington (206) 543-9279 kelley@ocean.washington.edu 
Martinez Catalina NOAA  (401) 874-6250 Catalina.Martinez@noaa.gov 

Mindell David  Massachusetts Institute of 
Technology (617) 253-0221 mindell@mit.edu 

Moniz Theo Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-3489 tmoniz@whoi.edu 

Moore Barbara NOAA/National Undersea Research 
Program (301) 713-2427 x127 barbara.moore@noaa.gov 

Offinger Catherine Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-3445 coffinger@whoi.edu 
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Undersea Research Center (907) 474-5871 jreynolds@guru.uaf.edu 

Scott Kathleen University of South Florida (813) 974-5173 kscott@cas.usf.edu 

Shank Tim Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-3392 tshank@whoi.edu 

Smith Holly National Science Foundation (703)292-7713 hesmith@nsf.gov 

Suchy Al Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508)289-2624  asuchy@whoi.edu 

Tivey Maurice Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2265 mtivey@whoi.edu  

Tivey Meg Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-3362 mktivey@whoi.edu 

Von Damm Karen  University of New Hampshire (603) 862-0142 kvd@eos.sr.unh.edu 

Walden Barrie Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2407 bwalden@whoi.edu 

Walsh Al Lamont-Doherty Earth Observatory (845) 365-8868 alwalsh@ldeo.columbia.edu 

Wiebe Peter Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2313  pwiebe@whoi.edu 

Yoerger Dana R. Woods Hole Oceanographic 
Institution (508) 289-2608 dyoerger@whoi.edu 

Young Craig  University of Oregon (541) 888-2581 X299 cmyoung@darkwing.uoregon.edu 

 
 
 
 


